
6/30/2017 PhilGEPS .---- Close Window 

• •
• 

I . •··· ... · · Qr~m~f ~ronlc ~rotlJ~ 
::.:.::,.:,::'.iY~fff~- 

Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 1520524) Status: Updated 

Reference Number. 

389541 

ontrol Number: 

03102017 

Bid Notice Title: 

BPSU Orani Campus: 

onstruction of Concrete 

Fence with Combat Wire 

(250 meters) 

pproved Budget: 

hpl,440,207 .43 

ii Works 

-:egory: 

onstruction Projects 

pplicable Procurement 

unding Source: 

overnment of the 

hilippines (GOP) 

undlng Instrument: 

eneral Appropriations 

cation: 

...aan 

ontract Duration: 

ontact Person: 

Randy Rodriguez 

re:ated By: 

andy Rodriguez 

BATAAN PENINSULA STATE UNIVERSITY 
Capitol Site Balanga City Bataan, Region III, Philippines 
Construction of Concrete Fence with Combat Wire (2 

'Awardee : Contact Person : 
KARPA BUILDERS AND TRADING Karl John Banzon Paguio 
ddress : Designation : 

Roman Ht-way, Bo., P.C., Brgy. 
enejero Balanga City Bataan, Owner 

Region III, Philippines 
10-Apr-2017 

I Publish Date: L ne Item 
# Product Service Pro ect Name Bud et 16-Jun-2017 

onstruction of Concrete Fence with Combat Wire (2, 
onstruction of Concrete Fence with Combat Wire } r Last Updated: 

1 1(250 meters) and Additional Combat Wire for the hp·- 1,440,207 .. .4 .. 3 lG-Jun-2017 
xisting fence (250 meters) Annex Site, 72121406, 

1 Lot _ _ _ Contract Number: 

Reason for Award : 
Lowest Calculated Responsive Bid 

jAward Type: 

~ward Notice 

~ontract Amount: 
I 
.Phpl,436,456.70 

ward Date: 

2017-04 

Proceed Date: 

12-Apr-2017 

ontract Effectlvity 

Date: 

12-Apr-2017 
I 
!contract End Date: 

~1-May-2017 

~reated By: 
I 
Randy Almazan Rodriguez 

Date Created: 

16-Jun-2017 

pprover: 

iew Documents: 



•lai1GEPS 
~ Government ElectrC>nlc Proc 

, ' ~r'.':;;,,',:~I 

·:'it~:-~-·-. 

Central Portal for 
·· ·'Philippine C.OW.nunP :-: ! 

Procurement Oppurtunct~·,. 

Bid Notice Abstract 

Invitation to Bid (ITB) 

Reference Number 4389541 

Procuring Entity BATAAN PENINSULA STATE UNIVERSITY 

Title BPSU Orani campus: Construction of Concrete Fence with Combat Wire (250 meters) 

~ pf Pel.ivery ~t""n 

Sollcltatlon Number: 

Trade Agreement: 

Procurement Mode: 

Classlflcatlon: 

Category: 

Estimated Budget for 
the Contract: 

Delivery Period: 

Client Agency: 

Contact Person: 

03102017 

Others 

Public Bidding 

Ovil Works 

Construction Projects 

PHP 1,440,207.43 

45 Day/s 

Randy Almazan Rodriguez 
Pr~.~r~~t Un.it 
capitol Site 
Balanga Oty 
Bataan 
Philippines 2100 
63-47-2379213 
63-47-2379213 
dyrodriguez_15@yahoo.com 

!Status Awarded 

!Associated Components 4 

IBJd Supplements 0 

Document Request List 5 

--- .. ·-·······-······· - ··------·-----·---··-·· ···--··-···---·-··--·--- ----- ····-- ---·---· · ·---·-· ---··-···---- J)ate Pu bll shed 10-Mar-2017 

Closing Date / Time 06-Apr-2017 14:00 PM 

Desulptlon 

1 lot - Construction of Concrete Fence with Combat Wire (250 meters) and Additional Combat Wire for the existing 
fence (250 meters) Annex Site 

**************nothing follows***************** 

The complete set of the Bidding Documents may be purchased by any prospective contractor from the BPSU - BAC 
Secretariat upon payment of a non-refundable fee of Php 5,000.00 

Line Items 

1 Construction of Construction of Concrete Fence with 
Concrete Fence Combat Wire (250 meters) and Additional 
with Combat Wire Combat Wire for the existing fer,ee (250 
( 2 meters) Ann ex Site 

1 I Lot 1,440,207.43 

Pre-bid Conference 

Vt~PUF- 

22-Mar-2017 2:00:00 PM BPSU Main Campus: 2nd Floor Ad min 
Building 

Other Information 
ACTIVITY DATE/TIME VENUE 
Issu a nee of Bid Documents March 1 a - , April 6, 2 O 17 / 
9:00 am - 4:00 pm SAC Secretariat/Procurement Office 
Pre-Bid Conference March 22, 2017 /2:00 pm 2nd. fir.Adm. Bldg, BPSU Main 
Submission of Bids April 6, 2017/up to 12:00 noon BAC Secretariat 
Qp1mJng of BJ.ds AprJJ 6, iol 7 / ~iOO pm ;lnfJ1 fLr, Adm, Slog, BPSU MaJn 
Post Qualification April 7, 2017 
Approval of Resolution/Issuance of Notice of Award April 10, 2017 
Contract Preparation and Signing April 11, 2017 
Notice to Proceed April 12,2017 

Created by Randy Almazan Rodriguez 

https:/lwww.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/TenderlPrintable8idNoticeAbstractUl.aspx?refid=4389541 1/2 


	OC-Construction of Concrete Fence with Combat Wire (250m)
	Page 1
	Titles
	� 
	�� 
	I . �··· ... 
	· · Qr~m~f ~ronlc ~rotlJ~ 

	Images
	Image 1
	Image 2
	Image 3
	Image 4



	q-5
	Page 1
	Titles
	�lai1GEPS 
	~ Government ElectrC>nlc Proc 
	Bid Notice Abstract 
	Invitation to Bid (ITB) 
	Qp1mJng of BJ.ds AprJJ 6, iol 7 / ~iOO pm ;lnfJ1 fLr, Adm, Slog, BPSU MaJn 

	Images
	Image 1
	Image 2
	Image 3
	Image 4
	Image 5
	Image 6




